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SAU 9 Calendar Survey

Q1 Which group do you represent?

Answered: 636 Skipped: 11
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SAU 9 Calendar Survey

Q2 Which School District do you represent?

Answered: 633 Skipped: 14

Conway School
District

Bartlett
School District

Jackson School

District

SAU 13

(Freedom,...
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Answer Choices Responses

Conway School District 63.67% 403
Bartlett School District 10.43% 66
Jackson School District 711% 45
SAU 13 (Freedom, Madison, Tamworth) 18.80% 119
Total 633
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SAU 9 Calendar Survey

Q3 The earliest starting date for the student
school year should be:

Answered: 624 Skipped: 23

Up to a week
before Labor...

The Tuesday
after Labor Day

The third week
in August
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Answer Choices Responses
Up to a week before Labor Day 33.33% 208
The Tuesday after Labor Day 58.17% 363
The third week in August 8.49% 53
Total 624
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SAU 9 Calendar Survey

Q4 There has been discussion about
eliminating February and April vacation
weeks and adding a March vacation week,
allowing school to get out four days earlier.
Would you be in favor of eliminating
February and April vacation week and
replacing with a March week?

Answered: 619 Skipped: 28

Yes
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 33.28% 206
No 66.72% 413
Total 619
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SAU 9 Calendar Survey

Q5 If a March break is chosen as a
recommendation, determining the week for
the break would be necessary. Please rank

the week in March that would be best for
your situation.(1 is highest priority, 3 is
lowest priority).

Answered: 579 Skipped: 68

First week in

March
Second week in
March
Third week in
March
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 Total Score
First week in March 40.07% 22.80% 37.13%
232 132 215 579 2.03
Second week in March 35.64% 55.54% 8.82%
206 321 51 578 2.27
Third week in March 24.39% 21.80% 53.81%
141 126 311 578 1.71
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